
Round: 1/3 - 7/3 Thread
Member Rank - $8/week

# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 bbvedf 352 374 Y Y bbvedf1 AWvDzCPRpcDJaqEKRdwvhF1pdidkX1nJPg
2 efrenbilantok 203 215 Y Y noobkid_ AJ2Ls7G68brCUvxhqjMPoicRpVYqBPAcvd

Full Member - $13/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Bitcoin Miners 524 535 Y Y BitcoinMiners2 AbNwvZqSW126WNky6omvkjd9mAnUGh6uwU
2 maximumcoin 584 595 Y Y maximumcoin Acs79Qpw2oMwRSgMDeDQhu6htd2RkxAVJk

Sr. Member - $16/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 mdayonliner 3096 3113 Y Y FollowMasudul ALAiA5P8CZxDMJvMp2KnXJNrXJvxEkg4iv   
2 sujonali1819 731 741 Y Y sujo_ali AXBpZLPMaZGCx85HB441U44GrpUHw8faa3

Hero Member - $18/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Maslate 2240 - - - getrichforpoor AeCu58cLwJFyRdRdmTHSkaXKudrcwk8w4U Left the Campaign.
2 mornabo 2234 2244 Y Y mornabokuy AWZGC5gR8hc4wmGRFEhnnRK2mDeofbktGk

Legendary Member - $20/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 BeGoods 3856 3868 Y Y beingoods AeULvtaKXuy6a3DgCCVWbwY9SJG4x2QSpJ
2 cygan 2628 2654 Y Y cryptocygan AdNiCe8PPJEu8HcBk2L9EUM2p4arRq3qrw

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5104043.msg49496483;topicseen#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2169218
https://twitter.com/bbvedf1
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2132488
https://twitter.com/noobkid_
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=219636
https://twitter.com/BitcoinMiners2
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=129658
https://twitter.com/maximumcoin
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1432468
https://twitter.com/FollowMasudul
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=961008
https://twitter.com/sujon_ali
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=745781
https://twitter.com/getrichforpoor
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=200593
https://twitter.com/mornabokuy
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=452876
https://twitter.com/beingoods
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=27470
https://twitter.com/cryptocygan


Round: 22/2 - 28/2 Thread
Member Rank - $8/week

# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 bbvedf 333 352 Y Y bbvedf1 AWvDzCPRpcDJaqEKRdwvhF1pdidkX1nJPg
2 efrenbilantok 188 203 Y Y noobkid_ AJ2Ls7G68brCUvxhqjMPoicRpVYqBPAcvd

Full Member - $13/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Bitcoin Miners 513 524 Y Y BitcoinMiners2 AbNwvZqSW126WNky6omvkjd9mAnUGh6uwU
2 maximumcoin 573 584 Y Y maximumcoin Acs79Qpw2oMwRSgMDeDQhu6htd2RkxAVJk

Sr. Member - $16/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 mdayonliner 3071 3096 Y Y FollowMasudul ALAiA5P8CZxDMJvMp2KnXJNrXJvxEkg4iv   
2 sujonali1819 720 731 Y Y sujo_ali AXBpZLPMaZGCx85HB441U44GrpUHw8faa3

Hero Member - $18/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Maslate 2228 2240 Y Y getrichforpoor AeCu58cLwJFyRdRdmTHSkaXKudrcwk8w4U
2 mornabo 2224 2234 Y Y mornabokuy AWZGC5gR8hc4wmGRFEhnnRK2mDeofbktGk

Legendary Member - $20/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 BeGoods 3846 3856 Y Y beingoods AeULvtaKXuy6a3DgCCVWbwY9SJG4x2QSpJ
2 cygan 2616 2628 Y Y cryptocygan AdNiCe8PPJEu8HcBk2L9EUM2p4arRq3qrw

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5104043.msg49496483;topicseen#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2169218
https://twitter.com/bbvedf1
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2132488
https://twitter.com/noobkid_
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=219636
https://twitter.com/BitcoinMiners2
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=129658
https://twitter.com/maximumcoin
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1432468
https://twitter.com/FollowMasudul
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=961008
https://twitter.com/sujon_ali
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=745781
https://twitter.com/getrichforpoor
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=200593
https://twitter.com/mornabokuy
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=452876
https://twitter.com/beingoods
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=27470
https://twitter.com/cryptocygan


Round: 15/2 - 21/2 Thread
Member Rank - $8/week

# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 bbvedf 311 333 Y Y bbvedf1 AWvDzCPRpcDJaqEKRdwvhF1pdidkX1nJPg
2 efrenbilantok 175 188 Y Y noobkid_ AJ2Ls7G68brCUvxhqjMPoicRpVYqBPAcvd

Full Member - $13/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Bitcoin Miners 500 513 Y Y BitcoinMiners2 AbNwvZqSW126WNky6omvkjd9mAnUGh6uwU
2 maximumcoin 561 573 Y Y maximumcoin Acs79Qpw2oMwRSgMDeDQhu6htd2RkxAVJk

Sr. Member - $16/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 mdayonliner 3058 3071 Y Y FollowMasudul ALAiA5P8CZxDMJvMp2KnXJNrXJvxEkg4iv   
2 sujonali1819 718 720 Y Y sujo_ali AXBpZLPMaZGCx85HB441U44GrpUHw8faa3

Hero Member - $18/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Maslate 2217 2228 Y Y getrichforpoor AeCu58cLwJFyRdRdmTHSkaXKudrcwk8w4U
2 mornabo 2214 2224 Y Y mornabokuy AWZGC5gR8hc4wmGRFEhnnRK2mDeofbktGk

Legendary Member - $20/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 BeGoods 3836 3846 Y Y beingoods AeULvtaKXuy6a3DgCCVWbwY9SJG4x2QSpJ
2 cygan 2601 2616 Y Y cryptocygan AdNiCe8PPJEu8HcBk2L9EUM2p4arRq3qrw

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5104043.msg49496483;topicseen#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2169218
https://twitter.com/bbvedf1
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2132488
https://twitter.com/noobkid_
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=219636
https://twitter.com/BitcoinMiners2
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=129658
https://twitter.com/maximumcoin
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1432468
https://twitter.com/FollowMasudul
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=961008
https://twitter.com/sujon_ali
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=745781
https://twitter.com/getrichforpoor
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=200593
https://twitter.com/mornabokuy
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=452876
https://twitter.com/beingoods
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=27470
https://twitter.com/cryptocygan


Round: 8/2 - 14/2 Thread
Member Rank - $8/week

# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 bbvedf 302 311 N Y bbvedf1 AWvDzCPRpcDJaqEKRdwvhF1pdidkX1nJPg Not enough posts made.
2 efrenbilantok 160 175 Y Y noobkid_ AJ2Ls7G68brCUvxhqjMPoicRpVYqBPAcvd

Full Member - $13/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Bitcoin Miners 487 500 Y Y BitcoinMiners2 AbNwvZqSW126WNky6omvkjd9mAnUGh6uwU
2 maximumcoin 550 561 Y Y maximumcoin Acs79Qpw2oMwRSgMDeDQhu6htd2RkxAVJk

Sr. Member - $16/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 mdayonliner 3037 3058 Y Y FollowMasudul ALAiA5P8CZxDMJvMp2KnXJNrXJvxEkg4iv   
2 sujonali1819 709 718 Y Y sujo_ali AXBpZLPMaZGCx85HB441U44GrpUHw8faa3

Hero Member - $18/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Maslate 2204 2217 Y Y getrichforpoor AeCu58cLwJFyRdRdmTHSkaXKudrcwk8w4U
2 mornabo 2205 2214 Y Y mornabokuy AWZGC5gR8hc4wmGRFEhnnRK2mDeofbktGk

Legendary Member - $20/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 BeGoods 3826 3836 Y Y beingoods AeULvtaKXuy6a3DgCCVWbwY9SJG4x2QSpJ
2 cygan 2574 2601 Y Y cryptocygan AdNiCe8PPJEu8HcBk2L9EUM2p4arRq3qrw

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5104043.msg49496483;topicseen#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2169218
https://twitter.com/bbvedf1
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2132488
https://twitter.com/noobkid_
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=219636
https://twitter.com/BitcoinMiners2
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=129658
https://twitter.com/maximumcoin
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1432468
https://twitter.com/FollowMasudul
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=961008
https://twitter.com/sujon_ali
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=745781
https://twitter.com/getrichforpoor
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=200593
https://twitter.com/mornabokuy
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=452876
https://twitter.com/beingoods
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=27470
https://twitter.com/cryptocygan


Round: 1/2 - 7/2 Thread
Member Rank - $8/week

# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 bbvedf 272 302 Y Y bbvedf1 AWvDzCPRpcDJaqEKRdwvhF1pdidkX1nJPg
2 efrenbilantok 146 160 Y Y noobkid_ AJ2Ls7G68brCUvxhqjMPoicRpVYqBPAcvd

Full Member - $13/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Bitcoin Miners 476 487 Y Y BitcoinMiners2 AbNwvZqSW126WNky6omvkjd9mAnUGh6uwU
2 maximumcoin 540 550 Y Y maximumcoin Acs79Qpw2oMwRSgMDeDQhu6htd2RkxAVJk

Sr. Member - $16/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 mdayonliner 2997 3037 Y Y FollowMasudul ALAiA5P8CZxDMJvMp2KnXJNrXJvxEkg4iv   
2 sujonali1819 702 709 Y Y sujo_ali AXBpZLPMaZGCx85HB441U44GrpUHw8faa3

Hero Member - $18/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 Maslate 2191 2204 Y Y getrichforpoor AeCu58cLwJFyRdRdmTHSkaXKudrcwk8w4U
2 mornabo 2194 2205 Y Y mornabokuy AWZGC5gR8hc4wmGRFEhnnRK2mDeofbktGk

Legendary Member - $20/week
# User ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Min Reached Retweet Twitter ID ABS Address Comments
1 BeGoods 3816 3826 Y Y beingoods AeULvtaKXuy6a3DgCCVWbwY9SJG4x2QSpJ
2 cygan 2542 2574 Y Y cryptocygan AdNiCe8PPJEu8HcBk2L9EUM2p4arRq3qrw

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5104043.msg49496483;topicseen#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2169218
https://twitter.com/bbvedf1
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2132488
https://twitter.com/noobkid_
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=219636
https://twitter.com/BitcoinMiners2
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=129658
https://twitter.com/maximumcoin
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1432468
https://twitter.com/FollowMasudul
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=961008
https://twitter.com/sujon_ali
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=745781
https://twitter.com/getrichforpoor
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=200593
https://twitter.com/mornabokuy
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=452876
https://twitter.com/beingoods
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=27470
https://twitter.com/cryptocygan

